2 | 1

N3

Ng

N2 {Ni
[ O,y 0.3/ 00y 0»0%9/

AVAVAVA AVAVAVAY

N | NS

(¥

N8 N7
AR
AVAVA

NO
QZ}/

N0

50
N i

GRADE No.iN12 | N1t

VALUE
SYMBOL

SURFACE

Rhs

5

O

oo _~(//l\\
RECEAN

NOTE:
1. FIRM MUST GET THE APPROVAL OF THE PART DRAWINGS BEFORE REGULAR
PRODUCTION.

MACHINING  DEVIATIONS
FOR LINEAR DIMENSIONS

RANGE

0~ 6 {6 ~ 30(|30 ~ 120 120 ~ 315 [315-1000 | 1000~2000] 20004000 JABOVE 4000

TOLERANCE

£0.1 £0.2 +0.3 £0.5 +0.8 £1.2 2 313

FOR DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES OF SHEET METAL PARTS AND WELDED STRUCTURES, REFER STD. RD-227

UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCE FOR LINEAR AND ANGULAR DIMENSIONS REF. IS 2102 (PT—1) (MEOIUM)

VALUES OF SURFACE TEXTURE SHALL BE AS PER COMPANY STD DS. 1012.C.

QUALITY OF WELD JOINTS REF, 1S0:5817

l PREFG PO ~A PRODUCTION

24 1 1 1909-81143 WASHER, LOCKING
23 1 1909-81142 WASHER, LOCKING
22 | 1 |909-81023 CLAMP
21 | 1 |900-81144 'SUPPORT WIRE _
20 | 2 | RFW0920512 SPRING WASHER-85 TO 1S:3063 (TAB-1)-199: b4ATl:~lé|304 o
19 | 1 | 909-81145 WASHER, LOCKING
18 | 2 | RFS5160516 HEX, HEAD SCREW-M5x16 TO IS:11364(PART 1)-02 MATL1S!1367(P.14) GRADE A2-70
17 | 2 | RFN3860547 HEX, HEAD NUT- M5 TO 1S11364(PART 3)-02 MATL:IS:1367(P. 14),GRADE A'2—7‘OMMM
16 | 6 ) WRFN3861084 HEX, HEAD NUT~ M10 TO 1S:4364(PART 3)-02 MATL:IS: 1367(P.14), GRADE A2-70
15 | 5 | RFS5160545 HEX., HEAD SCREW- M8x45 TO IS:1364(PART 1)-02 MATL:1S:1367(P. 14), GRADE A2-70
14 | 6 | RFN3860868 SPRING WASHER- B8 TO 1$:3063-94 MATL:AISE 304
! 13 6 | RFSb1 60830 HEX. HEAD SCREW- M8x30 TO IS: 1364(PART 2)-02 MATL:S:1367(P.14),GRADL A2-70
12 11 [ 909-81171 B GASKET
TR RF%516 1030 | HEX. HEAD. SCREW-M10x30 TO 1S11364(PART 2)-02 MATL:IS11357(P. 14) GRADE A2-7
10 | 1 | RFW0921022 sprz:&&v;xsr»fm-mc TO 1$:3063-94, MATLAISE 304
9 | 3 |RFW0920820 SPRING WASHER-88 TO 1S:3063 (TAB-1)-1894, MATL: AISIB(M_
5 3 | RFS5160615 HEX. HEAD SCREW- MBx15L TO IS:13B4(PART 2)-02 MATL:IS:1367(P. 14),GRADE A2-7(
7 |1 1909-81172 E-BEAM CURRENT RETURN CABLE COMPLETE
6 3 1909-81030 CARBON BRUSH - o
5 | 1 [ogs1170 ____|BRACKET -
4 | 3 |900-81169 ROLL SPRING COMPLETE
3 |1 ]909:81168 MOUNTING FESNGE
1| 1 |909-81166 BRUSH HOLDER o
2 ORG. / STOCK No. DESCRIPTION I SIZE [COMPANY.STD/I1S.STD | Wt.Kg
pL- o} G0 | DETAL PARTS | MATERIAL
Product PRODUCT 8w DETC (B.G)-IR A\
3 Description
Changed \ SURFACE TREATMENT
2 | doled & ’“\‘. }% APPROVEDJK.C SHASHIKANTH
<3 1 CHECKED|SIVA RAM REDDY|
R NS e 511,10 92281012 505 25?‘&0 —
g (SO0 1 922-81011 909 SCALE |~ R, | SHEET Wit (Kg
ALT | CHANGES / ECN No. [DATE | BY [CKDJaPP| QTY NEXT ASSY MODEL NTS [T\ oF
BEML LIMITED g%mw@ CONTACT ASSY. WITH e Y
B e et | IREISKET REJURN CABL 922-81015 | /o

ROUGHNESS]

[

2 { 1




